
62443 
62444 
62445 
62446 
62447 
62448 
62449 
62450 
62451 
62452 
6 2453° 

. 62454 
62455 
62456% 
62457 
62458 
62459 | 
62460 | 
62461 | 
62462 
62463 
62464 
62465 
62466 
62467 - 
62463 
62469: 
62470 
62471 
62472 
62473 
62474 
62375 
62476 
62477 
62478 
62479 
62480 
62481 
62482 
62483 
62484 
62485 
62486 
6248 
6248 
62489 
62490 
62491 
62492 
62493 
62494 
62495 

., 62496 
62432 
6249 
62499 
625007 
62501 
62502 
62503 
62504 
62505 
62506 
62507 
62509 
62509 
62510 
62511 
62512 

| 62513 
62514 
62515 
62516 
62517 - 
62518 

§2519 
62520 
62521 
(62522 
62523 
62524 ° 
62505 
62526 
6252 
6252! 
62530 
62531 
62532 
62533 
62534 
62535 

62536 
62537 
62538 

62539 

Field Stationery Company 

Eureka Oil Products Company 
Lizzie Haver 

Peoples Flectric.Co. 
H. L. Pierce 
Burkhart Printing 

North End Produce Company 

Jopling Ptg. Co. 
Dexter Publisning Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Frank Wallgee 
S. T. Partee 
Chas. McDaniel 
Southern Hdw. Co. 

Dr. BY. J. Davis 
_E, L. Thompson 

Ramey Miller 
BE. L. Thompson 
Ramey Miller 

We. Wy MeCullough 
‘R, RB. Reynolds 
Henry A. Premmer 
T. S. Higgins 
W. L. Campbell 
J. T. Young © 
J. T,. Young 
Frank Wolfe 
Frank Wolfe — 
T, S. Hiegins 
Barney .Cleaver 
Henry Pack 

' Palace CfficeSupply 
Palace Office Supply 
Palace cffice Supply 

Cc. L. Barton 

H. B. Haddock 
H. B. Haddock 
John J. Smith 
A. EH. Haddock 
J. M. Sanborn 
J. M. Sanborn 

J. M. Sanborn 
T, A, Lee Sy 
W. M. McCullough 
John Penn 

W. A. Black 
John Penn 
Palace Office Supply 

Palace Office Suvnvly 
Mrs. Minnetta P, Hill 

Mrs. Minnetta P. Hill 
J. T. Youngs — 
Geo. W. Henry 
Terrells Labratories 
John Penn 
W. F. Austin 

Henry Premmey 
John Penn 
Lon R. Stansberry 
Texas Pipe Line Company | 
Geo. Martin 
L. C. Byrd 
Talsa Cement Block Co. 

H. F. Adems 
J. UW. Inerahan 

BE. P. Goff 
R. S. Wagner. ¢ 
H. H. Brown 

Field Stationery Co. 
C. E. Stewart 
Knowles & Green 
St. Highway Department 
Frences Willard Home. 
Colored Hospital 
Warden Company 
Geo. W, Henry 
World Publishing Co. 

.W. H.. Clark 
Palace Office Sunpoly » 

I. Angstreich 
W. M. Lewbs 

City Meat Market 

t " t " 

‘0 an) " " i" 

T. W. O'Brien 

J. S. Malone 

Yahola Sand & Gravel Co. 
" . 

Saml Dodsworth Sta. Co. 
O.K. Rug Cleaning Co. 
Laura P,. Dunn 

Palace Office Supply Co. 

J. S. Melone 
J. S. Malone 

Public Service Merket 

iu. H, Braly 
Field Stationery Company 

suvolies 
supplies 
refund 
supplies 
expense 

supplies 
supplies’ 
.supolies 

supplies 
lights 
wood 
coal 
refund 
supplies 
registering Births & Deaths 
fees 

mgleage 

fees 
mileage 

mileace 

mileage 

mileage 

mileage 

mileage 
mileage 

mileage 

mileage 
mileage 

. mileage 

mileage 
mileage 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
road work 

pay roll 
road work 
juror 
road work 

road work 
road work - 

road work 
juror 

expense 
expense 
labor & Material 

- expense 
supplies 

supplies 
salary 
salary 
expense 
supyvlies 

‘ gervices 

exp ene 
expense 

expensdé 
expense 
supplies 

‘moavibicfence 
labor 

labor 
supolies 

juror 
juror 
juror 
services 
salary 
supplies 
pay roll 

plumbing 

“supplies. 
services 
services 
supplies 

pringing . 
publication’ 

salary 
supplies 
supplies 

registering 

supplies 
supplies 
tt 

" 

labor 
expense 
supplies 

supplies 
salary 
supplies 

expense 
postage 
suplies 

postage 
supplies 

76,23 
22.20 

157.20 
"+40 
18.29 
3.00 

12.15 
113.63 

- 60,00 
503.75 

6.00 
10.00 

7.62 
10.95 
6.75. 
247.47 

39-90 
5.05 
2.00 
4,20 

42.00 
“, 60 

91.90 
4.60 

. 23,00 
104.90 

" 48.30 
15.00 
57.50 
13.00 

14.00 
2.25 
3.75 
3.00 

63.00 
"1008.63 

37.50 
16.00 
15.00 
21.25 
18.75 
20.00 
14.00 
12.6 
37.66. 

114,28 
— 20,00 

2.50 
4,25 
4.00 

70-00 
.00 

8.60 
94.50 

114.16 
20.65 

80 
108.46 
32.10 

714.46 
56.00 
56.00 
10.20 
18.00 
30.00 
20.00 
5.00 

175.00 
9.80 

60.00 
215.15 

45.00 
13.93 

809.90 
998.40 

9.00 
16.25 
50.00 
24.45 
2°00 
225 

(3.65 © 
223.16 
194.06 
290.07 

8.00 
81.27 
34.75 
3.00 

- 4,00 
4,10 

25.59 
23.20 
160.81 - 

» 5.50 
41.41 


